
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Sander ARNOUT
Omega
Circuit : SD
Distance : 4400m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 2:41:25 (36'41"/km)

24/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre VAN DER OUDERAA 0:37:59
2. Anna SERRALLONGA 0:42:20
3. Pim VAN DEN NOUWELANT 0:56:21

1. 107 00:07:55 420m 18'51"/km
2. 136 00:12:46 00:20:41 469m 27'13"/km
3. 134 00:04:40 00:25:21 239m 19'32"/km
4. 87 00:04:58 00:30:19 153m 32'28"/km
5. 56 00:23:27 00:53:46 575m 40'47"/km
6. 144 00:30:03 01:23:49 488m 61'35"/km
7. 118 00:33:23 01:57:12 472m 70'44"/km
8. 117 00:09:06 02:06:18 308m 29'33"/km
9. 143 00:04:16 02:10:34 162m 26'20"/km

10. 55 00:10:33 02:21:07 366m 28'50"/km
11. 120 00:12:07 02:33:14 425m 28'31"/km
12. 121 00:03:46 02:37:00 174m 21'39"/km
13. 222 00:03:22 02:40:22 150m 22'27"/km
14. 255 00:00:50 02:41:12 84m 9'55"/km
15. 999 00:00:13 02:41:25 102m 2'07"/km
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